
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-27 - RICK JOHNSON -
10:06:23.611 1 1:40.049 85.278 77 118 19

10:07:58.678 2 1:35.067 89.747 77 119 19

10:09:39.002 3 1:40.324 85.044 72 116 19

L3-13 - MIKE DELOACH -
10:06:11.841 1 1:39.628 85.639 87 116 19

10:07:51.512 2 1:39.671 85.602 88 112 19

10:09:34.227 3 1:42.715 83.065 92 116 19

10:11:15.805 4 1:41.578 83.995 91 116 19

10:12:55.661 5 1:39.856 85.443 86 115 19

10:14:33.164 6 1:37.503 87.505 91 113 19

10:16:11.677 7 1:38.513 86.608 92 112 19

10:17:50.520 8 1:38.843 86.319 90 114 19

L3-23 - KALOGEROPOULOS KALOGEROPOULOS -
10:06:24.628 1 1:42.821 82.979 56 100 19

10:08:08.951 2 1:44.323 81.784 58 107 19

10:09:47.394 3 1:38.443 86.669 55 109 19

10:11:25.202 4 1:37.808 87.232 52 108 19

10:13:07.279 5 1:42.077 83.584 55 108 19

10:14:49.263 6 1:41.984 83.660 61 105 19

L3-22 - JEFF WHITMER -
10:06:04.387 1 1:39.202 86.006 12 74 19

10:07:43.252 2 1:38.865 86.299 25 82 19

10:12:25.621 3 4:42.369 30.216 25 80 19

10:14:07.088 4 1:41.467 84.086 18 82 19

10:15:45.838 5 1:38.750 86.400 13 78 19

L3-08 - ERNESTO PENA -
10:06:56.220 1 1:39.179 86.026 48 108 19

10:08:36.631 2 1:40.411 84.971 53 108 19

10:10:17.805 3 1:41.174 84.330 51 107 19

10:12:00.899 4 1:43.094 82.759 51 108 19

10:13:43.129 5 1:42.230 83.459 47 109 19

L3-16 - CODY NEWMAN -
10:06:33.799 1 1:41.458 84.094 79 113 19

10:08:16.650 2 1:42.851 82.955 87 115 19

10:09:56.699 3 1:40.049 85.278 79 115 19

10:11:36.994 4 1:40.295 85.069 88 118 19

10:13:17.988 5 1:40.994 84.480 87 114 19

10:14:57.259 6 1:39.271 85.947 88 115 19

10:16:36.526 7 1:39.267 85.950 84 117 19

10:18:16.701 8 1:40.175 85.171 87 116 19

L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:06:04.825 1 1:42.229 83.460 83 114 19

10:07:44.821 2 1:39.996 85.323 83 116 19

10:12:05.411 3 4:20.590 32.741 83 119 19

10:13:48.269 4 1:42.858 82.949 87 115 19

L3-36 - BRYAN KOVARICK -
10:06:28.855 1 1:48.344 78.749 80 102 19

10:08:13.666 2 1:44.811 81.404 78 101 19

10:09:56.363 3 1:42.697 83.079 80 101 19

10:11:36.687 4 1:40.324 85.044 74 100 19

10:13:26.501 5 1:49.814 77.695 80 103 19

10:15:07.333 6 1:40.832 84.616 77 102 19

10:16:48.166 7 1:40.833 84.615 82 101 19

L3-11 - MARIO OROZCO -
10:08:33.185 1 1:41.029 84.451 33 92 19

10:10:16.236 2 1:43.051 82.794 30 89 19

10:12:00.640 3 1:44.404 81.721 34 92 19

10:13:42.724 4 1:42.084 83.578 31 92 19

10:15:24.259 5 1:41.535 84.030 36 90 19

10:17:05.369 6 1:41.110 84.383 36 90 19

10:18:46.921 7 1:41.552 84.016 34 89 19

L3-12 - ABIAN LELEVIER -



10:06:16.934 1 1:45.130 81.157 44 88 19

10:07:58.078 2 1:41.144 84.355 46 89 19

10:09:41.332 3 1:43.254 82.631 45 88 19

10:11:24.206 4 1:42.874 82.936 46 89 19

10:13:06.833 5 1:42.627 83.136 50 93 19

10:14:48.705 6 1:41.872 83.752 43 88 19

10:16:31.219 7 1:42.514 83.228 52 97 19

L3-21 - RYAN SOLIMAN -
10:08:25.304 1 1:41.777 83.830 83 113 19

10:10:09.655 2 1:44.351 81.763 81 115 19

10:11:54.385 3 1:44.730 81.467 83 115 19

10:13:36.617 4 1:42.232 83.457 80 115 19

10:15:18.303 5 1:41.686 83.905 86 114 19

L3-18 - MAIRICE ABANES -
10:08:49.965 1 1:42.776 83.015 44 89 19

10:10:34.464 2 1:44.499 81.647 42 88 19

10:12:20.335 3 1:45.871 80.589 47 90 19

10:14:02.732 4 1:42.397 83.323 50 94 19

10:15:45.973 5 1:43.241 82.642 29 88 19

10:17:27.676 6 1:41.703 83.891 50 92 19

L3-15 - SUZUKI 1971 -
10:07:00.703 1 1:42.371 83.344 25 66 19

10:08:44.387 2 1:43.684 82.288 10 62 19

10:10:26.388 3 1:42.001 83.646 14 58 19

10:12:08.337 4 1:41.949 83.689 11 62 19

10:13:51.835 5 1:43.498 82.436 15 65 19

L3-09 - WILLIAM PENA -
10:06:59.743 1 1:42.650 83.117 51 98 19

10:08:44.448 2 1:44.705 81.486 51 101 19

10:10:29.310 3 1:44.862 81.364 53 100 19

L3-14 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:07:01.963 1 1:43.014 82.824 55 97 19

10:08:46.812 2 1:44.849 81.374 51 96 19

10:10:33.193 3 1:46.381 80.202 28 92 19

10:12:22.334 4 1:49.141 78.174 56 96 19

L3-02 - LAURENT OMORI -
10:09:33.978 1 1:43.274 82.615 28 76 19

10:11:17.417 2 1:43.439 82.483 14 74 19

10:13:01.252 3 1:43.835 82.169 45 83 19

10:14:45.715 4 1:44.463 81.675 11 70 19

L3-17 - FREDERICK LEE -
10:10:22.897 1 5:34.467 25.509 52 105 19

10:12:06.191 2 1:43.294 82.599 49 101 19

10:13:49.993 3 1:43.802 82.195 51 107 19

10:15:35.822 4 1:45.829 80.621 92 101 19

L3-31 - ERIC PUTTER -
10:07:37.886 1 1:46.311 80.255 71 107 19

10:09:24.069 2 1:46.183 80.352 77 105 19

10:11:08.788 3 1:44.719 81.475 72 109 19

10:12:52.621 4 1:43.833 82.170 76 107 19

10:14:37.417 5 1:44.796 81.415 50 92 19

10:16:21.246 6 1:43.829 82.174 51 96 19

10:18:05.144 7 1:43.898 82.119 41 85 19

L3-10 - EDWIN PENA -
10:07:43.072 1 1:50.760 77.031 74 103 19

10:09:29.968 2 1:46.896 79.816 72 101 19

10:11:15.082 3 1:45.114 81.169 69 99 19

10:12:59.960 4 1:44.878 81.352 71 102 19

10:14:44.491 5 1:44.531 81.622 71 102 19

L3-26 - NEO MELANTHIOU -
10:06:32.104 1 1:48.171 78.875 65 98 19

10:08:20.425 2 1:48.321 78.766 65 96 19

10:10:09.228 3 1:48.803 78.417 59 98 19

10:11:59.440 4 1:50.212 77.414 51 98 19

10:13:47.380 5 1:47.940 79.044 52 98 19

10:15:34.964 6 1:47.584 79.305 67 97 19

10:17:22.414 7 1:47.450 79.404 67 96 19



L3-19 - JAY KIM -

10:08:17.962 1 1:53.490 75.178 58 106 19

10:10:11.938 2 1:53.976 74.858 60 106 19

10:12:03.275 3 1:51.337 76.632 59 102 19

10:13:54.800 4 1:51.525 76.503 52 108 19

L3-28 - CURT HARNASCH -
10:06:41.066 1 1:53.929 74.889 73 104 19

10:13:27.266 2 6:46.200 21.004 76 107 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 10:20 AM


